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UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI STUDENT ASSOCIATION (UNSA) ELECTION TIMELINES
ODeL AND KISUMU CAMPUS STUDENTS ASSOCIATION ELECTIONS

No Task Name Duration | Date(s)

1. | Announcement of Student Association Elections 1 day Monday, February 1, 2021

2. | Submission of student register of voters by Directors to the 1 day Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Electoral Commission

3. | Submission of names of aspiring teams and campaign symbols 1 day Thursday, February 4, 2021

4. | Publication of approved names and symbols 1 day Friday, February 5, 2021

5. | Clearance for access to nomination papers and Code of Conduct |5 days Saturday, February 6, 2021
from the Electoral Commission

6. | Display of students register of voters on election portal 7 days Friday, February 52021 to

Thursday, February 11, 2021

7. | Nominations 1 day Thursday, February 11, 2021

8. | Publication of successfully nominated aspiring teams 1 day Thursday, February 11, 2021

9. | Campaign period 7 days Thursday, February 11, to Wednesday,

February 17, 2021




No

Task Name

Duration

Date(s)

10.

Submission of list of agents for aspiring teams to the electoral
commission for accreditation

1 day

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

11.

Campaigns end at 6.00 p.m.

Wednesday, February 17, 2021

12.

Election Day - 8.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
Counting, tallying and announcement of results

1 day

Friday, February 19, 2021

13.

Swearing in of the Campus Students Association teams

1 day

Saturday, February 20, 2021
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PROF. M.A. JAMA
CHAIRMAN, UNSA 2021 ELECTORAL COMMISSION

Vice Chancellor
Deputy Vice Chancellor
Deputy Vice Chancellor
Deputy Vice Chancellor
Deputy Vice Chancellor
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Directors, ODeL & Kisumu Campuses

Dean of Students

Director, ICT Director, Safety and Security Services
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